
Player Points SummaryPlayer Points Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PointsTotal Points

Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 25.00

Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 24.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 23.00

Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 22.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 21.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 20.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 19.00

Self, RobertSelf, Robert 18.00

Barninger, ColeBarninger, Cole 17.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 16.00

Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 15.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 14.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James 13.00

Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 12.00

Heinrich, MarkHeinrich, Mark 11.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 10.00

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 9.00

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 8.00

Hill, CharlesHill, Charles 7.00

Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 6.00

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 5.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 4.00

Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 3.00

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 2.00

Shephard, CecilShephard, Cecil 1.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 1.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 1.00

Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 1.00

Total Points 328.00
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=6715000593095633122&round_id=6715005119454292316
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715001115538139541&round_id=6715005119454292316
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715003430659729845&round_id=6715005119454292316
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715001185364912536&round_id=6715005119454292316
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715001442962287011&round_id=6715005119454292316
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715000966824896911&round_id=6715005119454292316
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715002874729900465&round_id=6715005119454292316
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715002593409542575&round_id=6715005119454292316
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6954976870647507401&round_id=6715005119454292316
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715003973503330746&round_id=6715005119454292316
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715000926089816461&round_id=6715005119454292316
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715001891316607401&round_id=6715005119454292316
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715003170143119795&round_id=6715005119454292316
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715003658091669943&round_id=6715005119454292316
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715002238638533036&round_id=6715005119454292316
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715001397798021538&round_id=6715005119454292316
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715000904816306572&round_id=6715005119454292316
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715003547831806390&round_id=6715005119454292316
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715001296564300189&round_id=6715005119454292316
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715001799578790312&round_id=6715005119454292316
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715001315153455518&round_id=6715005119454292316
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715000724897442181&round_id=6715005119454292316
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715000812440955273&round_id=6715005119454292316
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6974945736169400414&round_id=6715005119454292316
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715001227475724698&round_id=6715005119454292316
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7123799754131155230&round_id=6715005119454292316
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715001048227948946&round_id=6715005119454292316
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715001163655195031&round_id=6715005119454292316
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715001595567843750&round_id=6715005119454292316


Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond $130.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert $105.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl $105.00

Porter, DerekPorter, Derek $101.00

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald $87.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen $86.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin $61.00

Randall, RandyRandall, Randy $55.00

Barninger, ColeBarninger, Cole $50.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David $50.00

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark $36.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John $36.00

Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur $30.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis $30.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James $25.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie $25.00

Total Purse $1,012.00
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=6715000593095633122&round_id=6715005119454292316
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6715001115538139541&round_id=6715005119454292316
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6715002874729900465&round_id=6715005119454292316
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6715001185364912536&round_id=6715005119454292316
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6715003430659729845&round_id=6715005119454292316
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6715001227475724698&round_id=6715005119454292316
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6715000904816306572&round_id=6715005119454292316
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6715001048227948946&round_id=6715005119454292316
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6715001442962287011&round_id=6715005119454292316
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6715003973503330746&round_id=6715005119454292316
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6715000926089816461&round_id=6715005119454292316
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6715001296564300189&round_id=6715005119454292316
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6715001163655195031&round_id=6715005119454292316
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6715002238638533036&round_id=6715005119454292316
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6715003170143119795&round_id=6715005119454292316
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6715003658091669943&round_id=6715005119454292316
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6715000966824896911&round_id=6715005119454292316


GOY

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PointsPoints

1 Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 68 25.00

2 Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 69 24.00

3 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 72 23.00

4 Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 76 22.00

5 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 76 21.00

6 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 76 20.00

7 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 78 19.00

8 Self, RobertSelf, Robert 78 18.00

9 Barninger, ColeBarninger, Cole 78 17.00

10 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 78 16.00

11 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 79 15.00

12 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 79 14.00

13 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 80 13.00

14 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 80 12.00

15 Heinrich, MarkHeinrich, Mark 80 11.00

16 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 81 10.00

17 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 82 9.00

18 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 83 8.00

19 Hill, CharlesHill, Charles 84 7.00

20 Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 84 6.00

21 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 85 5.00

22 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 87 4.00

23 Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 89 3.00

24 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 90 2.00

25 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 90 1.00

26 Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 92 1.00

27 Shephard, CecilShephard, Cecil 92 1.00

28 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 93 1.00

Total Points Allocated: 328.00Total Points Allocated: 328.00

To ParTo Par
NetNet
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/6715005960227694952?called_from=&round_index=5
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7137485675372259355
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7137485675338704911
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7137485675338704908
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7137485675372259356
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7137485675338704910
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7137485675405813796
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7137485675338704922
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7137485675338704907
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7137485675372259362
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7137485675338704917
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7137485675338704909
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7137485675372259360
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7137485675338704919
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7137485675372259358
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7137485675338704920
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7137485675338704918
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7137485675405813797
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7137485675338704915
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7137485675372259357
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7137485675338704913
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7137485675338704914
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7137485675305150474
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7137485675372259363
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7137485675338704912
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7137485675338704921
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7137485675372259359
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7137485675372259361
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7137485675338704916


Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight1st Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
PlayingPlaying

HandicapHandicap
TotalTotal
GrossGross

TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 9 85 76 $80.00

2 Barninger, ColeBarninger, Cole 12 90 78 $50.00

3 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 12 91 79 $30.00

4 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 3 84 81 $0.00

5 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 10 92 82 $0.00

6 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 11 94 83 $0.00

7 Hill, CharlesHill, Charles 11 95 84 $0.00

8 Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 9 98 89 $0.00

9 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 8 98 90 $0.00

10 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 12 105 93 $0.00

2nd Flight2nd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
PlayingPlaying

HandicapHandicap
TotalTotal
GrossGross

TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 17 89 72 $80.00

2 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 15 93 78 $50.00

3 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 16 96 80 $30.00

4 Heinrich, MarkHeinrich, Mark 16 96 80 $0.00

5 Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 13 97 84 $0.00

6 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 14 99 85 $0.00

7 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 15 102 87 $0.00

8 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 17 107 90 $0.00

9 Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 15 107 92 $0.00

3rd Flight3rd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
PlayingPlaying

HandicapHandicap
TotalTotal
GrossGross

TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 33 101 68 $80.00

2 Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 26 95 69 $50.00

3 Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 23 99 76 $30.00

4 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 23 99 76 $0.00

5 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 31 109 78 $0.00

6 Self, RobertSelf, Robert 21 99 78 $0.00

7 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 25 104 79 $0.00

To ParTo Par
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/6715005974991645033?called_from=&round_index=5
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7135329401805252944
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7135329401805252942
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7135329401805252940
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7135329401805252930
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7135329401805252945
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7135329401771698495
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7135329401805252937
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7135329401805252943
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7135329401771698492
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7135329401771698496
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7135329401771698488
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7135329401771698497
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7135329401805252938
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7135329401805252932
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7135329401771698493
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7135329401771698494
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7135329401771698486
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7135329401805252933
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7135329401805252939
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7135329401805252935
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7135329401771698491
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7135329401805252936
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7135329401771698490
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7135329401805252934
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7135329401771698487
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7135329401771698489


8 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 36 116 80 $0.00

No Handicap FlightNo Handicap Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
PlayingPlaying

HandicapHandicap
TotalTotal
GrossGross

TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Shephard, CecilShephard, Cecil 0 92 92 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $480.00Total Purse Allocated: $480.00
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7135329401805252931
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7135329401805252941


Skins Gross

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 1 $36.00 Par on 17

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 1 $36.00 Birdie on 12

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 1 $36.00 Birdie on 2

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 1 $36.00 Birdie on 5

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 1 $36.00 Birdie on 6

Total Purse Allocated: $180.00Total Purse Allocated: $180.00
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7056165388400241087?called_from=&round_index=5
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7137485873980942381
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7137485873947387945
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7137485873980942380
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7137485873980942383
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7137485873980942385


Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 2 $51.00 Eagle on 12, Eagle on 16

Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 2 $51.00 Eagle on 4, Eagle on 13

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 1 $25.00 Birdie on 11

Manahl, JamesManahl, James 1 $25.00 Eagle on 15

Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 1 $25.00 Eagle on 5

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 1 $25.00 Eagle on 6

Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 1 $25.00 Eagle on 9

Total Purse Allocated: $227.00Total Purse Allocated: $227.00

HTGA 2020-2021HTGA 2020-2021
Pearland LeaderboardPearland Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7056165397057284545?called_from=&round_index=5
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7137485923775719486
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7137485923775719485
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7137485923775719482
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7137485923775719491
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7137485923775719495
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7137485923775719493
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7137485923775719496


CTP/LD

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Denby, Stephen $50.00 CTP #5 / LD #10

None Proffitt, Robert $25.00 CTP #11

None Nicholson, Johnnie $25.00 CTP #15

None Keck, Raymond $25.00 CTP #3

Total Purse Allocated: $125.00Total Purse Allocated: $125.00
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/6715006237823510910?called_from=&round_index=5
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